  JW7809
500mA, Low-Dropout
          High-PSRR, Ultra-Low-Noise, LDO
JW7809 Rev.0.8                        JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          1 / 23
2025/06/03                                Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
The JW7809 is a low noise low-dropout (LDO)
voltage regulator with enable function that

JW7809 Rev.0.8                        JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          3 / 23
2025/06/03                                Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JW7809-1.2SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADA□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-1.5SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADB
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-1.8SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADC
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-2.5SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADD
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-2.8SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADE□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-2.85SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADF□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-2.9SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADG□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-3.0SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADH□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-3.1SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADJ□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-3.2SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADK□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-3.3SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADL□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-4.0SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADM□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-4.5SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JADN□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7809-1.2X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 4□ Green
JW7809-1.5X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 5□ Green
JW7809-1.8X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 6□ Green
JW7809-2.5X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 7□ Green
JW7809                  JoulWatt
JW7809 Rev.0.8                        JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          4 / 23
2025/06/03                                Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
JW7809-2.8X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 8□ Green
JW7809-2.85X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 9□ Green
JW7809-2.9X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 A Green
JW7809-3.0X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 B□ Green
JW7809-3.1X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 C□ Green
JW7809-3.2X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 D□ Green
JW7809-3.3X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 E□ Green
JW7809-4.0X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 F□ Green
JW7809-4.5X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1*1-4 G□ Green
JW7809-1.2EWDGBB#TR EWDFN2*2-6